
SMITH & SON INC, KEVIN W
580 RICHVILLE ROAD, STANDISH ME 04084

$1,073,000.00 B

CARENO CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC
270 WEST ROAD, STE 4, PORTSMOUTH NH 03801-7611

$1,653,000.00 C

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
LGR 1 INC

165 CHELMSFORD STREET, LOWELL MA 01851
$920,000.00 A

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL
81016RA

MANCHESTER

PROJECT:

December 14, 2018COMPLETION DATE:

MANCHESTER

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81016RA

LOCATION:

Theodore Kupper
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: July 11, 2018, 02:00 PM
SCOPE OF WORK:

Award Date:
MANCHESTER READINESS CENTER ROOF REPLACEMENT $0.00Amount:

Awarded To:

Hillsborough
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Alt. Totals:
Totals: $899,800.00  $920,000.00  $1,073,000.00

65,000.00 $1.00

$899,800.00  $920,000.00  $1,073,000.00Totals:

1.00 $36,800.00

905 $ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS 
AND/OR OWNER INITIATED CHANGES 

$65,000.00$65,000.00 $1.00 $65,000.00 $1.00

1.00 $130,000.00

904 UREPLACE AND TEST LIGHTNING PROTECTION 
SYSTEM $50,000.00$36,800.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $50,000.00

1.00 $385,000.00
903 UREPLACE FIRE ESCAPES $80,000.00$130,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $80,000.00

1.00 $283,000.00
902 UREPLACE BARREL VAULTED ROOF "D" $417,000.00$385,000.00 $350,000.00 $350,000.00 $417,000.00

Items

901 UREPLACE FLAT ROOFS "A", "B" & "C" $461,000.00$283,000.00 $450,000.00 $450,000.00 $461,000.00

Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E LGR 1 INC
165 CHELMSFORD 

STREET

SMITH & SON INC, KEVIN 
W

580 RICHVILLE ROAD
Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit PriceDescription
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Alt. Totals:
Totals: $899,800.00  $1,653,000.00

65,000.00 $1.00

$899,800.00  $1,653,000.00Totals:

1.00 $36,800.00

905 $ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS 
AND/OR OWNER INITIATED CHANGES   $65,000.00 $1.00 $65,000.00

  

1.00 $130,000.00

904 UREPLACE AND TEST LIGHTNING PROTECTION 
SYSTEM $36,800.00 $58,000.00 $58,000.00

1.00 $385,000.00
903 UREPLACE FIRE ESCAPES $130,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00

1.00 $283,000.00
902 UREPLACE BARREL VAULTED ROOF "D" $385,000.00 $695,000.00 $695,000.00

Items

901 UREPLACE FLAT ROOFS "A", "B" & "C" $283,000.00 $785,000.00 $785,000.00

Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E CARENO 
CONSTRUCTION CO., 

LLC
Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit PriceDescription
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